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tirur to kotayam = 695
ic =125

kotayam to
pala,30km(car) =1200

24/10/2016
kotayam to tirur = 695
ic =125

da (320*2days) = 640

MA@ | aueni
M@3H1Q) .
mMIG, (9D Gald N @RABO®|@RWI 0210030 Ud0 01203,
YD, @E| MMIA 2
19 1&2 wl. | 5750 | 3520 I WY 1) When two
@BQIAQ journey_are
21/3/17 23/10/2016 JOUMNEY-
performed
19931

within twenty
four hours the
absence from
head quarters
will be treated
as one day
even if the
journey are
performed on
two calendar




25/10/2016
tirur to kotayam = 695
ic =125
27/10/2016
kotayam to tirur = 695
ic =125
da (320*2days) = 640
@BRABAO®
23/10/2016
tirur to kotayam = 695
ic =125

kotayam to pala,15km(car)
= 600

27/10/2016
kotayam to tirur = 695
ic =125
da (320*4days) = 1280

(DA-23/10/17,9.30 am to
27/10/17,

10 am)

@Yo =2230/- BRWIdho

days(rule 56
KSR PART 1I)

2) Taxi fare
for journey
on tour -
maximum
number of
journey
allowed a day
will be two,
limiting the
maximum
distance
single journey
as 15 kms as
per rate fixed
by goverment
from time to
time ( KSR
PART 1I)

19
21/3/17

19931

Wy
@RAdNIA

2280

1960

320

DOARBH IO
tirur to alapuzha=695/-
ic =125
alapuzha to tirur=695
ic =125
da (320*2days) =640
@RBAO®
tirur to alapuzha=695/-
ic =125

alapuzha to tirur=695

DA for halt at
outstation is
calculated on
the basis of
total number
of hours of
halt from time
of arrival to
the time of
departure(rule
63 KSR PART

)




ic =125

08/11/16,

5 pm)

da (320*1days) =320

(DA-07/11/16, 6 pm to

@Yo =320/- GRWIdho

(Ol WOy

=695/-
ic =135

changanassery to tirur
=695

ic =135

da (320*3days) =960

tirur to changanassery

DA for halt at
outstation is

calculated on

the basis of
@BRABaO®
19 total number
W tirur to changanassery | of hours of
21/3/17 2620 | 2300 320
@M =695/- halt from time
19931 . of arrival to
ic =135
the time of
changanassery to tirur |departure(rule
=695 63 KSR PART
ic =135 1
da (320*2days) =640
(DA-18/10/16, 5 pm to
20/10/16,
9 am)
@Yo d =320/- @GRWIdho
I WO
119 Food=851 /-
. TA/DA
21/3/17 @ 851 0 851 @BRBaO® /
@RA3QIA Admissible
19931 Food=0
@QY&dh =851/- @Wldho
2525 GaWwI. | 3990 | 2850 140 MDBHIOD” Taxi fare for
1.
18/3/17 °

27/02/2017

journey on




4080 @RMI® tirur to ernakulam = 695 tour -
0001 . maximum
iIc =100
number of
ernakulam to journey
Talayolaparambu, allowed a day
35km(car) =1000 will be two,
limiting the
28/02/2017 maximum
ernakulam to tirur = 695 | distance
single journe
ic =100 ge) Y
as 15 kms as
Talayolaparambu to  |per rate fixed
ernakulam 35km(car) |by goverment
=1000 from time to
da (400*1days) = 400 time (KSR
PART 1)
@BRAO®
27/02/2017
tirur to ernakulam = 695
ic =100
ernakulam to
Talayolaparambu,
35km(car) =430
28/02/2017
ernakulam to tirur = 695
ic =100
Talayolaparambu to
ernakulam 35km(car)
=430
da (400*1days) = 400
@Yo = 1140/- GRWIHo
@RS 4861
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1) ©aIMa|@ Mo. 1323/5.10.2016 (@JH000 12 @RLINOO 1,38,073/- Bald® QOERIO® GIYIHH]CI
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2) QII® AN VIWMEBBUY NS HLIGOD]T BIVISNOLISHEMD.
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Aol aflalemmMo  MSOMIB MSalSl AVfHO1ENIMDIHAO  HI06Mo  AUYAMAIANIT  GORIIYLIo
@RYAINYRAIS®IM”  (B0AWI]"  af)BHIWOT  Mo.  59/15.11.2017)  @JaVleL1&HEem  0fl8dwo  eI08
CH(BEBBIVE] (@JAUBOM]HBMOH®M0, ZEMIMANMIAW Dalow] af)an M1LIR]Llem” aaN&HANlmoeMo
afleoaiMo ©21Y@lasMe®ao 0NwE1H:06Mo LIBIMISH]. 15% QOO TVDRM NIV MTIHIONB:1ejo
ONNTILEGNTI MVBAUSLINWILIYHS G:HeMo MV flHhA192JADAN Da0@ AU HUBHH Dala0d0AIW]
M@HIQOMNBMV0, M  WLOINVAWo  GAYIBH @3 GalBHNHIM OJ1%(80J0@@06)6TT)(TT00,6T)J0£6)1@§§
aJaRH63BU3 AflG3a M MSOMIM aldMV o M@H1V1ZHNHMEMMo AQIST MMB;1VIgMS. MVVRM §NIW]
M@3HI0JIM 15% @3 ERWldHo , BRMIV®  85% AlM3a|M MSADH ag)dM MWLAEM” AIBWNEO6(JHI00
MBAIRHEINUIEI HOBHOBNIMNEISBBODMMICIOHS, ST BQalST oa@MRoQo @oW1HE1ENIM &HYIWIA].
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0.218101¥.9)). - BIH8 fo 0OMHUM |afle).

MV DRIVI8 BdaH M1CLIME 6306N3 HHEINIGI @QYINIBBAN (JAUBAMHMEBBUIAHIW] AflaflW HAIMA|B (@JBI00
1,05,913/- @al 2016-17 @ 621l |®IWV] £H06MAN. (HAD2QHBS AlAIEEBUWBEH  Halelal aflaloo
06N h.) Afl.aVl.Qes oOmEAL” Mo. 102/2014 @1Q®] 24.4.2014 (@d000 MLA) DLIWIB BIaHI M1LING 6306110
OOLIMITI @QIOIABIN@IM” 25 LldHo QOO 212101918908 MIBQPa0d aualm] @1@BROM5fIgens’. 2014
&L’ 1 @08 cAI.GRYA WIAMILNM af)IMAINE af)ATQ0IX] MIEWINTEBHWo 35,000/~ GBal @J®120aV
@®1a0eIn0@] M@HIMe  EY1.ERA.MNRANOM  afWIEQI01VE@ ¢2R0LNVWIEE Ma0IW1EHINM  (J®]1AITVo
15,000/~ @al @®1a0eind© M@HIM0o , @la®m] 111220 &00@1HH” AWIPI BJITVIVToW)” (@JaIdEmMEHIM”
5000/- @al @®120Mo (@J®a0LINIW] M@BH0Mo MIGBRIM]fIgMNE". &SOO® @;cmgg@ Q1068303 53,530/ -
@alQo Oalellaflgene.

Mleelenzafload MBI TVa0HEM0je Dale3uwonje M@ C-DAC, Il TM, A U-KBC olavdaf” ©avadd
)M’ VNI IMEBBUE GalBAMBS  HENBGIVIBAHULOMIM”™ BHI0SITVNIMOMI@ 14,72,003/- @Bal OHIFHNIN
MU EBHQo, Al.avl.@es oomaal” M0.102/2014 afl.avl. @11 9.1.2005 (@J&»000 G@RYBINNY D>
4,41,601/- @Bal ®IOY aloWQo (@000 BGRMNIZ]BEE:Qo RQETY

@D Mo. aquNdalMo 0alelnlg]la] @b
1 C DAC 1,23,300
2 Il TMK 1,69,500
3 AUKBC 1,48,801
@YD 4,41,601/-

2014 @enw 1 M @ROoclal Sl GIRE 15112017 (S0WIQ" 3O IdH0ls] @YD) @R)Wgo
20RO 10101m]H89008 H¥leomislel. MAWOle ERYUMIBHOIN0V BM ALIWIG BIaHI MLz MISI®AIO
8306M0eLIN@ LIBJNIHHIM dH¥lammigiel.

019" af)MWH1VOIES"  LIZYNIGHTV  0QaISIVIM  GEJORKIOAG  SMMIo  cplgo 2018 @3
0JBOMIVWIG:OAMV0 306 A lBEOMQo MVoNITWa]" ANDEDIMEHIW0AIONIW AlYdallQo TRYHUDV
2036 BHSIHRIN@IMIM HOLIMIATVo AUGBORIM0, Myalla(lafIgME. ®MEMVIBaH 0 ABERMBIV]B:U3B6”
MORBH1®  4,41,601/- @Bald®” ®Mleelnzallond  GRAHN1OSHallQo  af)BST  GaNdYo  , @O’
af)ei0e00066 MIB1,] HEIAONIGMNE" af)aM” aloQMOOAEBIEje 2018 ERAITVIMEADINS NI ED
mlealng B0eMeOLINI3 £IBIAIGHIMIGHRMM BROTW2fIgMe. GRMLAINNIY EAG (@JIRIAIMWVIEOS
mleelng  ®QI0IBH@  (@JAUBOmMEBe8  S0WIglm  alleldBOmIM  HYlQslel.  mlecleng
@JV1RL1H6Mo af)@Wo GAIWo aJBO1HA1CHNMB®IEM.

.alelal” ofloleo.

1-Apr-2016 to 31-Mar-2017

. Vch No./ .
Date Particulars Vch Type o Debit
Excise inv.No.
1.4.2016 Cr |Hostel FEE- 2016-17 Journal 1 82,580.00
2.5.2016 Cr |Hostel FEE- 2016-17 Payment 129 79,671.00

1.6.2016 Cr |Hostel FEE- 2016-17 Payment 323 79,677.00




1.7.2016 Cr |Hostel FEE- 2016-17 Payment 518 72,688.00
1.8.2016 Cr |Hostel FEE- 2016-17 Payment m 88,968.00
1.9.2016 Cr |Hostel FEE- 2016-17 Payment 1017 90,006.00
5.9.2016 Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 1051 13,686.00
Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 1052 4,480.00
Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 1053 4,480.00
Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 1054 4,480.00
6.9.2016 Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 1072 2,938.00
19.9.2016 Cr |Advance Receivable Journal 40 4,041.00
29.9.2016 Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 1198 3,746.00
Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 1199 3,746.00
Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 1200 9,922.00
3.10.2016 Cr |Hostel FEE- 2016-17 Payment 1253 86,267.00
1.11.2016 Cr |Hostel FEE- 2016-17 Payment 1445 90,256.00
3.1.2016 Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 1480 7,600.00
Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 1481 7,600.00
Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 1482 2,000.00
10.11.2016 Cr |Vehicle Service Charge Payment 1526 9,032.00
5.12.2016 Cr |Vehicle Service Charge Journal 67 99,001.00
3.1.2017 Cr |Vehicle Service Charge Payment 1771 82,426.00
5.1.2017 Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 1783 9,600.00
Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 1784 8,800.00
17.1.2017 Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 1888 4,950.00
2.2.2017 Cr |Vehicle Service Charge Payment 1970 71,148.00
4.2.2017 Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 1999 6,800.00
2.3.2017 Cr |Vehicle Service Charge Payment 2313 59,344.00
3.3.2017 Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 2342 8,400.00
Cr |State Bank of India, Tirur Payment 2343 7,600.00
@YD 6)alelal’ 11,05,913.00

3-37 (2008 a0AF NYEE) 00 2016 — 6. 211NN & 0D
MASHIB GeMA0 I aldam Mmsor .

aNO3 Mo. 1. 280/16/ail.av.
2. 736/2016/ail.avl.
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o JONHCASVN@ A lOHFHBHQo BT AYIUD  AUISHHQYFOM  (@JAUBODEDHWQo 9.21Q. aoglees
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al@180aHd HIQERINY MQYINIABHWQo aJNHEABWIT (@J3»0W0la{la] @1 VD@ANOAF o ldeMLAIA 0o
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Thunchath Ezhuthachan Malayala Sarvakalasala
Vakkad Post, Tirur, Malappuram-676502, Kerala

Balance Sheet
1-Apr-2016 to 31-Mar-2017

as at31:r\_/1_a£g(£_7,_

Liabilities Schedule No. as at 31-Mar-2017 | Assets Schedule No.
Current Liabilities 65,15,704.69| Fixed Assets 14,01,45,446.00
Caution Deposit 3,99,100.00 Academic Matlers-Assets 54,41,920.00
E-Grant 3,91,100.00 g Corsucon Ly 8 ResarhBock 201,01,%07.00
Miscellaneous 2,15,990.69 Furniture & Equipments 11442,401.00
Provident Fund 44,23,448.00 Infra-Structure Developments 446,30,895.00
TDS 1,59,620.00 fashuchue: Hostel, Vehice & Bulding 22,96,528.00
Performance Guarantee 9,29,882.00 InastuchredT & Smat Class Room 13,56,404.00
Suspense Account (-)3,436.00 Infiastructure - Livary Development 55,07,562.00
Infrastructure - Other Expense 1,71,306.00
Excess of Income over Expenditure 20,14,40,469.81|  Labs & Other Technological Facies 27,04,886.00
Opening Balance 16,0962525.50 Media Liary, Fim Lteary Archives 3,47,007.00
Current Period 4,04,77,944.31 (ter Adnn Acaeni: bfstuche, Ofee Adomat 5§5,17,793.00
- ObeCargs Dty s s Pon 50,11,649.00
Theatre, Seminar Hall, Museum 56,05,360.00
Building Construction 2,49,97,202.00
Cost of Vehicle 11,25,656.00
Electrification of Building 3,12,126.00
Library 35,73,244.00
Current Assets 6,78,10,728.50
Loans & Advances (Asset) 15,97,500.00
Cash-in-hand 22,883.00
Bank Accounts 6,6530,345.50
Onam Advance 1,20,000.00
Onam Advance Recovery (:14.60,000.00
Total 0,1956,17450] Total 20,78,56,174.50

(BN

CWI. OS.aflo. RROTD
GEIM(5)0 @ aded,
3ETUOTNIION 2| DEIWIGVANERIRIES
@a3d, 28145300, EHGE

(BALANCE SHEET -Page 1/1)




Particulars

Academic Matiers Expense
Academic Courses & Examination
Academic Seminars, Conference...Efc.
Centre for Ezhuthachan Studies
Centre for Language Technology
Centre for Malayalam Computing
Diploma Courses
Frankfurt Book Fair
Gundert Chair
Joint Projects
Library Development
Literature, Language, Expansion
National Seminar
Other Items
Projects
Publication
Research
Skill Development

Social Commitment Programmes

Student Welfare Programmes

Teacher'sTraining

Translation Initiative

Administratve Expenses
Admin-Maintenance
Admin-Other Expenses
Electricity, Water, Telephone—Etc.
Meeting Expenses
Rent
Salary of Non- Academic Staff
Salary of Teaching Staff
Traveing Experse Fue Chg, Vi, Veice Rent

Infrastructure- Development
Infrastructure Maintenance

Infrastructure - Other Expense

NSS Programme
NSS- Regular Activites

Refund Of Fees
Refund- Convocation Degree
Refund- Diploma Fee
Refund- Exam Fee
Refund- Hostel Fee
Refund Of Fee- Alumini Registration
Refund- Seminar Registration Fee
Refund- Students Union & Magazine
Refund- Thesis Valuation
Refund- Tuition Fee
Refund- Vacation Course Fee

Excess of ncome over Expendiure

Thunchath Ezhuthachan Malayala Sarvakalasala
Vakkad Post, Tirur, Malappuram-676502, Kerala
Income & Expenditure Statement
1-Apr-2016 to 31-Mar-2017
Schedule No. 1-Apr-2016 10 31 | Particulars Schedule No. 1-Apr-2016 to 31
-Mar-2017 N o . . -Mar-2017
3,40,59,730.00 Academic Income 19,85,778.00
63,38,271.00 Alumni Registration 27,800.00
27,80405.00 Application Fee 3,94,881.00
5,52,282.00 Convocation, Degree 60,000.00
65,865.00 Diploma Fee 61,700.00
23,570.00 Exam Fee 82,500.00
1,87,970.00 Library Fees 8,400.00
14,85,268.00 Publication - Books 68,407.00
4,33,968.00 Registration Fee 43,550.00
72,350.00 Seminar Registration Fee 1,00,850.00
2.34,197.00 Students Union & Magazine Fee 23,000.00
3.21,780.00 Theses Valuation 48,000.00
10,69,873.00 Tuition Fee 2,21,900.00
31,256.00 Hostel Fee - 2016-2017 6,06,290.00
JATI4.00 Vacation Course Fee 38,500.00
16,79,823.00
49,89,701.00 Grant in Aid Non- Plan ' 3,38,00,000.00
3,21,401.00 Grant in Aid Non Plan 3,36,00,000.00
1,17,994.00
65,54,645.00 GrantIn Aid- NSS 64,014.00
76,630.00 NSS- Regular Activities 35,048.00
11,74,537.00 NSS- Special Camping 26,966.00
3,79,17,304,69| Grant in Aid Plan 1,65,00,000.00
2,96,655.00 .| Grantin Aid Plan 7,65,00,000.00
4,50,194.69 -
13,65418.00 Other Income 5,97,306.00
69,953.00 Library Income 58,208.00
5,69,125.00 Audit Recovery 31,000.00
1024320500 Fine 4,490.00
236,74,85200 Frankfurt Book Exhibition 7,000.00
10,27,901.00 Guest House Rent 1,300.00
- Hostel- Sale Of Old News Paper 646.00
4,06,936.00| Infra-Solar Panel 2,000.00
37531200 Other Income 1,30,444.00
31,624.00 Postal Charge 170.00
- Refund - Gundert Chair 4,400.00
45,850.00| Refund- M.Phil, Ph.D Stipend 1,56,500.00
45,850.00 Regsstrar’s Office Pholostat Coflection 6,316.00
Sahithi-2017- Book Fair 41,000.00
39,333.00/ Samakaa Maaydlam Shar Term Couse-Reg. Fee 16,000.00
800.00 Vehicle Service Charge 1,37,700.00
333.00 Vivaravakasam 132.00
1,000.00 -
11,200.00
400.00
2,000.00
800.00
3,000.00
1,800.00
18,000.00
AMTT.4.31
T continued .
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Thunchath Ezhuthachan Malayala Sarvakalasala
income & Expendiure Starzment *Apr-2016 10 31-Mar-2017

Particulars Schedule No.  1-Apr-201610 31 Particulars “7 7" schedule No. 1-Apr-2016 to 31
-Mar-2017 -Mar-2017
Total ) 11,841080 Total 11,29.47,088.00
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Thunchath Ezhuthachan Malayala Sarvakalasala

Vakkad Post, Tirur, Malappuram-676502, Kerala

Receipts &

Payments

1-Apr-2016 to 31-Mar-2017

Page 1
1-Apr-2016 to 31-Mar-2017
yments — Vhpr20MBto TR

s e payments___ LEREEE
(o] ing Balance 544,66,844.50| Current Liabilities 75,9320
- Opening tion Deposit 1,17,550.00 .
Bank Accounts 54459,326.50 gfgr;nt 17,63.900.00
Cash-in-hand _7.518.00 Miscellaneous 1,01,063.00
" Current Liabilities 97,52,95269 NpS 8,44,696.00
Performance Guarantee 9,29,882.00 Provident Fund 7,59,850.00 13
Caution Deposit 2,32,650.00 Salary Deduction 5,23,964.00
E-Grant 17,72,900.00 TDS 25,64,510.00
Miscellaneous 2.2;5,339-23 Fixed Assets 3,05,19,204.00
NPS 544,000 Buiding Constuction- Libray & Research Block 2,01,01,507.00
Provident Fund 24,35,681.00 Furniture & Equipments 23,47,756.00
Salary Deduction Geapesod Infrastructure- Hostel, Vehicle & Building 8,56,907.00
TDS 27,2413000 Infrastructure-IT & Smart Class Room 8,64,853.00
Current Assets 35,88,211.00| |nfrastructure - Library Development 30,84,614.00
GPF Pass Book Charge 794.00 Infrastructure - Other Expense 1,71,306.00
Onam Advance Recovery 1,80,000.00 Labs & Other Technological Facilies 3,45,550.00
Service Book Charge 1,575.00 Media Library, Film, Literary Archives 3,27,607.00
Loans & Advances (Asset) 34,05,842.00 Other Admin Academic nfastuctre, Office Automat 13,32,999.00
Academic Income 19,84,778.00| Other Campus Development Actviies , Master Plan 4,48,338.00
Hostel Fee - 2016-2017 8,06,290.00 Theatre, Seminar Hall,Museum 6,37,765.00
Vacation Course Fee 38,500.00 Current Assets 47,59,473.00
Alumni Registration 27,800.00 GPF Pass Book Charge 794.00
Application Fee 3,94,681.00 Service Book Charge 1,575.00
Convocation, Degree 60,000.00 Loans & Advances (Asset) 47,56,810.00
Diploma Fee g;;zggg Academic Matters-Expense 3,39,03,230.00
Exam Fee 8.400.00 Academic Courses & Examination 63,13,271.00
Library Fees 68.407.00 Academic Seminars, Conference...Etc. 27,72,905.00
Publication - Books 43.450.00 Centre for Ezhuthachan Studies 5,52,282.00
Registration Fee 1.00,850.00 Centre for Language Technology 65,865.00
Seminar Registration Fee i Centre for Malayalam Computing 23,570.00
Students Union & Magazine Fee 23,000.00 Diploma Courses 18797000
Theses Valuation 48,000.00 ) WS4,
©: 221,000.00 Frankfurt Book Fair 14,85,268.00
Tuition Fee L= Gundert Chair 4,33,968.00
Grant in Aid Non- Plan 338,00,00000) joint Projects 27,350.00
Grant in Aid Non Plan 3,36,00,000.00 Library Development 23,34,197.00
Grant In Aid- NSS 64,014.00| Literature, Language, Expansion 3,21,780.00
NSS- Special Camping 28,966.00 National Seminar 10,69,873.00
NSS- Regular Activities 35,048.00 Other Items 31,256.00
Grant in Aid Plan 7650000000 Projects 34,47,944.00
Grant in Aid Plan 7,65,00,000.00 Publication 16,79,823.00
Other Income 5,97,306.00| Research 49,65701.00
Audit Recovery 31,000.00 Skx!l Develo_pment 3,21,401.00
Fine 4,490.00 Social Commitment Programmes 1,17,994.00 o
Frankfurt Book Exhibition 7,000.00 Student Welfare Programmes 64,99,645.00
Guest House Rent 1,300.00 TeachersTraining 76,630.00
Hostel- Sale Of Old News Paper 646.00 Translation Initiative 11,74,537.00
Infra-Solar Panel 2,000.00 Administrative Expenses 3,78,83,236,69
Other Income 1,30,444.00 Admin-Maintenance 2,96,655.00
Postal Charge 170.00 Admin-Other Expenses 4,50,194.69
Refund - Gundert Chair 4,400.00 Electricity, Water, Telephone—Etc. 13,85,418.00
Refund- M.Phil, Ph.D Stipend 1,56,500.00 Meeting Expenses 57,053.00
Regisirar's Office Photostat Collection 6,316.00 Rent 5,69,125.00
Carried Over 18,07,54,106.19) Carried Over 11,37,40,382.69
continued ..
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Thunchath Ezhuthachan Malayala Sarvakalasala

Receipts & Payments

Receipts
Brought Forward

TAp-2016 031 Mar2017 _ Paym ents

18,07,54,106.19, Brought Forward

Page 3

" -Apr-2010 10 31-Mar-2017

11,37,40,382.69

Sahithi-2017- Book Fair 41,000.00 Salary of Non- Academic Stalf 1,02,43,205.00
Samakala Maiayalam Short Temn Course-Reg. Fee 16,000.00 Salary of Teaching Staff 2,38,74,853.00
Vehicle Service Charge 1,37,700.00 Traveling Expense Fuel Chg, Vehide, Vehice Renl 10,06,733.00
'\/:lvaravakasam 132.00 Infrastructure- Development 3,75,312.00
Library Income 58,208.00 Infrastructure Maintenance 3,75,312,00
NSS Programme 45,850.00
NSS- Regular Activites 45,850.00
’ Refund Of Fees 39,333.00
Refund- Convocation Degree 800.00
Refund- Diploma Fee 333.00
Refund- Exam Fee 1,000.00
Refund- Hostel Fee 11,200.00
Refund Of Fee- Alumini Registration 400.00
Refund- Seminar Registration Fee 2,000.00
Refund- Students Union & Magazine 800.00
Refund- Thesis Valuation 3,000.00
Refund- Tuition Fee 1,800.00
Refund- Vacation Course Fee 18,000.00
Closing Balance 6,65,53,228.50
Bank Accounts 6,65,30,345,50
Cash-in-hand 22,883.00
18,07,54,106.19

Total

18,07,54,106.19| Total
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